


JAS.DK
Ergonomiske procesoptimeringsprodukter

Switchboard installation Page: 1

Adresse: Lyager 9, 6933 Kibæk
CVR: 41004002
Telefon: +45 97 19 10 44
Mobil: +45 53 70 00 70
Mail: jas@jas.dk

 

TABLE OF CONTENTS
Switchboard installation 2 .................................................................................. 



JAS.DK
Ergonomiske procesoptimeringsprodukter

Switchboard installation Page: 2

Adresse: Lyager 9, 6933 Kibæk
CVR: 41004002
Telefon: +45 97 19 10 44
Mobil: +45 53 70 00 70
Mail: jas@jas.dk

 

SWITCHBOARD INSTALLATION



JAS.DK
Ergonomiske procesoptimeringsprodukter

Switchboard installation Page: 3

Adresse: Lyager 9, 6933 Kibæk
CVR: 41004002
Telefon: +45 97 19 10 44
Mobil: +45 53 70 00 70
Mail: jas@jas.dk

 

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
2100X1000 MM - ERG-O-
LIFT 300

This height adjustable table with tilt function in size
2100x1000 mm is a powerful, ergonomic
workstation designed for heavy industrial
processes, assembly, production and workshop
tasks. The table is built to optimize the working
environment and reduce physical strain - even
when handling heavy...

Størrelser 2100x1000x700-1000mm
ca. vægt 150kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Vip function 2 separate tilt functions

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

A-FRAME WITH REMOVABLE
SHELVES -
2000X800X2050MM

A-frame with removable shelves - 2000x800x2050
mm. Robust steel A-frame with removable shelves
for flexible storage and handling. Used e.g. in
electrical panel production. Weight 70 kg, capacity
200 kg and TENTE wheels for safe mobility.

Størrelser 2000x800x2050mm
ca. vægt 100kg
Maximum Load 300kg
Wheels Ø100 swivel with brake
Shelf plate 3mm lacquered steel plate

Læs mere
SKU: S110535

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-table-with-tilt-function-2100x1000-mm-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+2100x1000+mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-table-with-tilt-function-2100x1000-mm-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+2100x1000+mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-frame-with-removable-shelves-2000x800x2050mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=A-frame+with+removable+shelves+-+2000x800x2050mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-frame-with-removable-shelves-2000x800x2050mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=A-frame+with+removable+shelves+-+2000x800x2050mm
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A-FRAME ON WHEELS -
1500X1100X2050MM

This A-Frame on wheels - 1500x1100x2050 mm is
designed for safe and efficient handling of
switchboards, panels and large flat items. The stand
is robustly constructed and designed specifically for
switchboard assembly, but it is also suitable for a
wide range of other environments where heavy or...

Størrelser 1500x1100x2050mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Maximum Load 100kg. per plate
Shelf plate 4x 18 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels 4 swivels with brakes

Læs mere
SKU: 3086810002

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
900X600MM - DUO-LET
3070

Height adjustable table with tilt function -
900x600x720-1370 mm. Electric height and tilt-
adjustable workbench for assembly and precision
work. Robust construction with lifting capacity of 50
kg and weight approx. 40 kg. Ideal as an assembly
table, electrical panel table or workstation in...

Størrelser 900x600x720-1370mm
ca. vægt 40kg
Lifting capacity 50kg
Wheels Ø100
Vip function up to 42°

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-frame-on-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=A-frame+on+wheels+-+1500x1100x2050mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-frame-on-wheels/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=A-frame+on+wheels+-+1500x1100x2050mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+900x600mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+900x600mm+-+Duo-Let+3070
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A-FRAME WITH OVERHANG
- 1500X1100X2050 MM

This A-frame with overhang is designed for safe and
flexible handling of electrical panels, panels, doors,
metal covers and large cable reels. Measuring
1500x1100x2050 mm and with a sturdy steel frame,
the stand provides a stable and efficient platform
for daily use in production, assembly and...

Størrelser 1500x1100x2050mm
ca. vægt 55kg
Maximum Load 100kg. per plate
Cable holder overhang 2x400mm
Shelf plate 4x 18 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels 4 swivels with brakes

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
4000X750MM - ERG-O-LIFT
300

Height adjustable table with tilt function -
4000x750mm. Heavy-duty tilt table with five height-
adjustable roller rails, 400 kg lifting capacity and tilt
up to 80°. Weight 350 kg. Ideal as an assembly and
production table with electric height adjustment.

Størrelser 4000x750x800-1300mm
ca. vægt 350kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Front edge 50mm above the worktop
Vip function up to 80°
Roller rails 5 pieces that can be

raised/lowered under the
worktop

Gas dampers 2 pcs – 500 pcs.
Lifting columns 2 DL2 – 500 slg

(raise/lower), 4 LA31 – 250
slg (tilt), 4 Baselift – 100 slg
(roller tracks)

Læs mere
SKU: S110423

https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=A-frame+with+overhang+-+1500x1100x2050+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/racks/a-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=A-frame+with+overhang+-+1500x1100x2050+mm
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/lifting-lowering-table-erg-o-lift-300-roller-rails/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+4000x750mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/lifting-lowering-table-erg-o-lift-300-roller-rails/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+4000x750mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
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HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
1600X800 MM - ERG-O-LIFT
300

Height adjustable table with tilt function - 1600x800
mm. Height dimensions 780-1280 mm, tilt up to 80°,
lifting capacity 400 kg and weight 125 kg. 15 mm
birch plywood (film/film) and Bluetooth operation.
Ideal tilting table/assembly table in production.

Størrelser 1600x800x780x780-1280m
m

ca. vægt 125kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Vip function up to 80°
Lifting columns 2 DL2 – 500 slg

(raise/lower), 2 LA31 – 400
slg.

Front edge 50mm above the worktop
Operation Phase-mounted and

handheld bluetooth
operation

Læs mere
SKU: 0104300002

SIT-TO-STAND TABLE WITH
TILT FUNCTION - ERG-O-LET
310 - MODEL 2

Height adjustable table with tilt function and castors
- 1600x800 mm. Height 750-1200 mm, tilt up to 80°,
lifting capacity 400 kg and weight 110 kg. 15 mm
birch plywood (film/film), castors Ø75. Mobile
workstation for assembly and production.

Størrelser 1600x800mm,
1800x800mm,
2000x800mm

ca. vægt 110kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Table top Laminate worktop 22mm

(ABS Edge)
Vip function up to 80°
Lifting columns 2 pcs. LA31 – 450 slg. 1 pcs.

tilt actuator 400 slg.
Front edge 50mm above the worktop
Wheels Ø75

Læs mere
SKU: 104310003-2

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench-with-tilt-function-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+1600x800+mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench-with-tilt-function-erg-o-lift-300/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+1600x800+mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench-with-wheels-and-tilt-erg-o-let-310-vip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Sit-to-stand+table+with+tilt+function+-+Erg-O-Let+310+-+Model+2
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench-with-wheels-and-tilt-erg-o-let-310-vip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Sit-to-stand+table+with+tilt+function+-+Erg-O-Let+310+-+Model+2
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HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
- 2800X800 MM - ERG-O-LET
310

Height adjustable table with wheels - 2800x800mm.
Stable electric workbench with height adjustment
and strong steel construction. Ideal as a workstation
or ergonomic table for assembly and production.
Lifting capacity 400 kg and weight 110 kg.

Størrelser 2800x800x750x1250mm
ca. vægt 110kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Lifting columns 2pcs LA31 – 450 slg.

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

CABLE TROLLEY WITH BASE
PLATE - EASY TO USE

Solid cable trolley with base plate - designed for
safe transport and storage of cable reels with
stabilization and efficient mobility.

Størrelser 1600x900x1800mm
ca. vægt 32kg
Maximum Load 200kg
Base plate 16mm melamine
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: S110242

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench-on-wheels-erg-o-let-310/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+-+2800x800+mm+-+Erg-O-Let+310
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/height-adjustable-workbench-on-wheels-erg-o-let-310/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+-+2800x800+mm+-+Erg-O-Let+310
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cable-trolley-with-base-plate-easy-to-use/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Cable+trolley+with+base+plate+-+easy+to+use
https://jas.dk/en/products/trolleys/cable-trolley-with-base-plate-easy-to-use/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Cable+trolley+with+base+plate+-+easy+to+use
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HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
1200-1900X800MM - ERG-
O-LIFT 300

Height adjustable table with tilt function -
1200-1900x800mm. Width/length adjustable work
surface, electric height and tilt, maximum load 400
kg, weight 50 kg. 15 mm birch plywood (film/film)
and wheels Ø100. Ideal as a tilting table, assembly
table and workstation in production.

Størrelser 1180x1880x760mm
ca. vægt 50kg
Maximum Load 400kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Wheels Ø100

Læs mere
SKU: EOL300-FLEX

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
1800X1000 MM - ERG-O-LET
312

Height adjustable table with tilt function -
1800x1000 mm. Solid workbench prepared for
sheet metal assembly. Electric raise/lower and tilt
function, lifting capacity 400 kg and robust steel
construction. Ideal as a tilting table, assembly table
and workstation in industrial production.

Størrelser 1800x1000x700-1150mm
ca. vægt 105kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Vip function up to 80°
Lifting columns 2 DL2 – 500 slg

(raise/lower), 2 LA31 – 400
slg (tilt)

Prepared for Sheet metal assembly

Læs mere
SKU: N/A

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/erg-o-lift-300-flex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+1200-1900x800mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/erg-o-lift-300-flex/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+1200-1900x800mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/workbench-with-height-adjustment-and-tilt-erg-o-let-312/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+1800x1000+mm+-+Erg-O-Let+312
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/workbench-with-height-adjustment-and-tilt-erg-o-let-312/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+1800x1000+mm+-+Erg-O-Let+312
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HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TABLE
WITH TILT FUNCTION -
2500X1000MM - ERG-O-LIFT
300

Height adjustable table with tilt function -
2500x1000 mm. Workbench with double tilt
function and robust superstructure. Each table top
can be tilted individually. Electric height adjustment,
400 kg lifting capacity and solid steel construction -
ideal as a tilting table, assembly table and...

Størrelser 2500x1000mm
ca. vægt 180kg
Lifting capacity 400kg
Table top 15 mm birch plywood

film/film
Lifting columns 2 pcs DL2 – 500 slg. 4 pcs

LA31 – 400 slg.

Læs mere
SKU: EOL300-DV

https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/mounting-table-erg-o-lift-300-dual-vip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+2500x1000mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
https://jas.dk/en/products/tables/mounting-table-erg-o-lift-300-dual-vip/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Switchboard-installation-en&utm_term=Height+adjustable+table+with+tilt+function+-+2500x1000mm+-+Erg-O-Lift+300
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